
1993      ALL AMERICAN’S 
 
 
Smallbore Rifle First Team 
 
Name     School 
Cory T. Brunetti   University of Alaska Fairbanks 
John R. Campbell  U.S. Naval Academy 
Beth A. Herzman  Murray State University 
Christian W. Jensen  Tennessee Technological University 
Timothy R. Manges  West Virginia University 
Robin E. Orth   U.S. Air Force Academy 
Jason A. Parker   Xavier University 
Garrett Smith   West Virginia University 
Pamela A. Stalzer  West Virginia University 
Eric Uptagrafft   West Virginia University 
 
Smallbore Rifle Second Team 
 
Name     School  
Darrin J. Campbell  Tennessee Technological University 
Brian Curtis   U.S. Air Force Academy 
Trevor D. Gathman  West Virginia University 
Michael A. Goehle  University of Alaska Fairbanks 
Lance Goldhahn  Murray State University 
Erik Hoskins   Norwich University 
George L. Korol Jr.   U.S. Naval Academy 
Stephen Morabito  Tennessee Technological University 
Jennifer L. O’Neal  University of Nebraska Fairbanks 
Joseph M. Pishock  West Virginia University 
 
Smallbore Rifle Hnorable Mention 
 
Name     School  
Katherine M. Kelemen  Murray State University 
Shawn M. Wells   Jacksonville State University 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



1993      ALL AMERICAN’S 
 
 
Air Rifle First Team 
 
Name     School 
Brian L. Bassham  University of Texas at El Paso 
Troy A.  Bassham  University of Texas at El Paso 
John R. Campbell  U.S. Naval Academy 
Will Finley   University of Alaska at Fairbanks 
Trevor D. Gathman  West Virginia University 
Katherine M. Kelemen  Murray State University 
George T. Korol Jr.   U.S. Naval Academy 
Joseph M. Pishock  West Virginia University 
Pamela A. Stalzer  West Virginia University 
Eric Uptagrafft   West Virginia University 
 
Air Rifle Second Team 
 
Name     School  
Cory T. Brunetti   University of Alaska at Fairbanks 
Brian Curtis   U.S. Air Force Academy 
Jean A. Foster   West Virginia University 
Michael A. Goehle  University of Alaska Fairbanks 
Erik Hoskins   Norwich University 
Erich D. Kluck   Norwich University 
Joseph T. Madrid  U.S. Naval Academy 
Timothy R. Manges  West Virginia University 
Jennifer O’Neal   University of Alaska at Fairbanks 
Robin E. Orth   U.S. Air force Academy 
 
Air Rifle Honorable Mention 
 
Name     School 
Garrett Smith   West Virginia University 
Christa J. Tinlin   Xavier University 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



1993      ALL AMERICAN’S 
 
 
Free Pistol First Team 
 
Name     School 
Christopher C. Alvarez  U.S. Naval Academy 
Brady A. Brady   U.S. Naval Academy 
James J. Marsh V  U.S. Naval Academy 
Stefan T. Sidahmed  U.S. Naval Academy 
 
Free Pistol Second Team 
 
Name     School 
Matthew A. Dooley  U.S. Military Academy 
Jeffery F. Gottlieb  U.S. Naval Academy 
Paul D. Johnston  U.S. Military Academy 
 
Free Pistol Honorable Mention 
 
Name     School 
Phillip Krosofsky  Columbus College 
Conrad R. Theroux  U.S. Coast Guard Academy 
 
Standard Pistol First Team 
 
Name     School 
Christopher C. Alvarez  U.S. Naval Academy 
Brady A. Brady   U.S. Naval Academy 
James J. Marsh V.  U.S. Naval Academy 
Austin Y. Wang   U.S. Naval Academy 
 
Standard Pistol Second Team 
 
Name     School 
Hendrick Booraen VI  The Citadel 
Donnie Brown   Clemson University 
Stanley Butchar   Ohio State University 
Phillip Krosofsky  Columbus College 
Conrad R. Theroux  U.S. Coast Guard Academy 
 
Standard Pistol Honorable Mention 
 
Name     School 
Matthew A. Dooley  U.S. Military Academy 
 
 
 
 
 
 



1993      ALL AMERICAN’S 
 
 
Air Pistol First Team 
 
Name     School 
Christopher C. Alvarez  U.S. Naval Academy 
Christopher M. Harrell  U.S. Naval Academy 
Paul D. Johnson  U.S. Military Academy 
James J. Marsh V.  U.S. Naval Academy 
Stefan T. Sidahmed  U.S. Naval Academy 
 
Air Pistol Second Team 
 
Name     School 
Brady A. Brady   U.S. Naval Academy 
Donnie Brown   Clemson University 
David M. Vondrak  U.S. Air Force Academy 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



1993      ALL AMERICAN’S 
 
 
Trap First Team 
 
Name     School 
Donald Crossett   Trinity University 
Jeffery F. Demulling  Trinity University 
Kelly A. Doll   George Mason University 
Justin Lombard   Trinity University 
 
Skeet First Team 
 
Name     School 
Donald Crossett   Trinity University 
Jeffery F. Demulling  Trinity University 
Justin Lombard   Trinity University 
D. Thomas Marrs  Texas A&M University 
Jason Masner   Trinity University 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


